APPENDIX 1559
TABLE V

Minnesota Statutes 1945 Repealed

Repealed by
1947 1948
Bec, Shd. c B e 8
6.135 416
17.20 559 20
17.21 559 20
17.22 559 20
17.29 2 559 20
22.49 124 6
23.01 278 1
23.02 278 1
23.03 278 1
23.04 278 1
23.056 278 1
23.06 278 1
23.07 278 1
23.08 278 1
23.09 278 1
23.10 278 1
23.11 278 1
23.12 278 1
23.13 278 1
23.14 278 1
29.01 211 12
29,02 211 12
29.03 211 12
29.04 21 12
29.09 211 12
29.10 211 12
2911 211 12
29.12 211 12
32.02 196 3
32.03 . 198 3
32.04 196 3
32.05 196 3
32.06 196 3
32.07 176 10
196 3
32.35 it 1
32.39 104 2
32.40 176 10
32.41 176 10
32.42 176 10
32.48 275 1

3250 4 186 3



1560 APPENDIX

Repealed by

1947 1949
Sec. Shd. [ .. B ¢ 3
32,51 3 196 3
60.274 166 4
61.19 182 16
61.26 182 16
61.27 182 16
61.28 182 16
61.29 182 16
61.35 182 16
61.42 287 2
71.01 120 17
71,02 120 17
71.03 120 17
71.04 120 17
71.05 120 17
71.08 120 17
76.259 121 1
81.01 222 1
81.02 222 1
81.03 222 1
81.04 222 1
81.05 222 1
81.06 222 1
84.11 424 6
84.12 424 i3
84,13 424 &
84A.05 498 8
84A.06 408 8
844A.24 498 8
84A.25 498 8
84A.34 498 8
84A.235 498 8
88.64 546 10
88.656 6546 10
88.66 b46 10
88.67 546 10
88.68 546 10
88.69 5486 10
88.70 546 10
88.71 646 10
88.72 546 10
89.08 94 i
94.01 454 1
94.02 464 1
94.03 454 1
94.04 4564 1
105.01 142 20
105.02 142 20
105.03 142 20
105.04 142 20
105.05 142 20
105.06 142 20
105.07 142 20

105.08 142 20



Sec.

105.09
105,10
105.11
105.12
105.13
106,14
105.15
105.16
105,17
105.18
105.19
105.20
105.21
106.22
105.23
105.24
105.25
105.26
105.27
105.28
105.2¢
105.30
105,31
105.32
105.33
105.34
105,36
105.36
106.01
106.02
106.03
110.07
110.08
110.09
110.10
11011
110.12
11143
111.44
111.45
111.46
111.47
111.48
111.49
111.50
111,61
111.62
111.63
111.54
111,55
111,56
111.57
111.68

Sbd.

142
142
142
142
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
123
123
123
123
123
123
142
142
142
142
142
142
142
142
142
142
142
142
142
142
142
142

APPENDIX

Repealed by

1947

1949
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1562 APPENDIX

Repealed by

1947 1949
Sec. Sbd. [ 8 c 8
111,59 142 21
111.60 142 2]
111.61 142 21
111.62 142 21
111.63 142 21
111.64 142 21
113.07 143 67
113.08 143 67
113.09 143 67
113.10 143 67
113.11 143 67
113.12 143 67
113.13 143 67
113.14 143 67
113.15 143 67
113.16 143 67
113.17 143 67
113.18 143 67
113.19 143 - 67
113.20 143 61
113.21 143 67
113.22 143 67
128.015 633 22
128.03 633 22
128,08 633 22
128.09 633 22
128.10 633 22
128.11 633 22
128.12 633 22
128.16 633 22
128.17 633 22
128.19 633 22
128.20 633 22
128.22 3 712 4
128.23 712 4
130.05 612 3
130.06 612 3
130.07 612 3
130.08 612 3
130.09 | 612 3
130.10 612 3
106.04 143 67
106.05 143 67
106.06 143 67
106.07 143 67
106.08 143 67
106.09 143 67
106.10 143 67
106.11 143 67
106.12 143 67
106.13 143 67
106.14 143 67

106.15 143 67



Sec.

106.16
106.17
106.18
106.19
106.20
106.21
106,22
106.23
106.24
106.25
106.26
106.27
106.28
106.29
106.30
106.31
106.32
106.33
106.34
106.35
106.36
106.37
106.38
106.39
106.40
106.41
106.42
106.43
106.44
106.45
106.46
106.47
106.48
106.49
106.50
106.51
106.52
106.53
106.54
106.55
106.56
106.57
118,58
106.59
106.60
106.61
106.62
106.63
106.64
106.65
106.66
106.67
106.68

Shd.

143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
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Repealed by

1947

67
67
87
67
67
67
67
7
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
87
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
L
67
67
67
67
67
67

67

1949

1563



1664 APPENDIX

Repealed by

1347 1949
Sec. 8bd. c 8 c 8
106.69 143 67
106.70 143 67
106.71 143 67
106.72 143 67
106.73 143 67
106.74 143 67
106.75 143 67
106.76 143 67
106.77 143 67
106.78 143 67
106.79 143 7
106.80 122 1
106.81 143 67
106.82 143 67
106.83 143 67
106.86 143 67
106.87 143 67
106.88 143 67
106.89 143 67
106.90 143 67
106.91 143 67
106.92 143 67
106.93 143 67
107.01 143 67
107.02 o143 67
107.03 143 67
107.04 143 67
107.06 143 67
107.06 143 67
107.07 143 67
167.08 143 67
107.09 143 67
107.10 143 67
107.11 143 67
107.12 143 67
107.13 143 67
107.14 143 67
107.15 143 67
107.18 143 67
107.17 143 67
107.18 143 67
107.18 143 67
108.01 143 67
108.02 143 67
108.03 143 67
108.04 143 67
108.05 143 67
108.06 143 67
108.07 143 67
108.08 143 67
108.09 143 ¥}
108.10 143 67

108.11 143 67



Sec.

108.12
108.13
108.14
108.15
103.18
108.17
108.18
108.19
108.20
108.21
108.22
108.23
108.24
108.25
108.26
108.27
108.28
108.29
108.30
108.31
108.32
108.33
108.34
108.35
109.01
109.02
109.03
109.04
109.05
109.06
109.07
109.08
109.09
169.10
109.11
109.12
109.13
109.14
109.15
109.16
109.17
109.18
109.19
109.20
109.21
109.22
109.23
109.24
109.25
109.26
109.27
109.28
109.29

Shd.

143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
108
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
108
103
103
103
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Repealed by
1947 1949
Sec. Shd. c 3 c 8
109.30 103 1
109.31 103 1
109.32 103 1
109.33 103 1
109.34 103 1
109.35 103 1
109.36 103 1
109.37 103 1
110.01 123 T
110.02 123 7
110.03 123 7
110.04 123 ki
110.05 123 7
110.06 123 7
133.04 6332 22
139.06 237 [
144.175 3 617 8
160.432 672 ki
161.06 391 2
162.01 6 585 1
168.01 694 b
168.02 694 3
168.03 694 5
168.06 694 5
168.073 694 5
168.075 694 5}
168.08 694 5
168.14 694 5
168.163 694 5
168.165 34 par 694 5
192.50 1 125 22
2 125 22
192.53 125 22
193.01 133 10 459 4
193.02 133 10 459 4
193.03 133 10 459 4
193.04 133 10 459 4
193.05 133 10 459 4
193.06 133 10 459 4
193.07 133 10 459 4
193.08 133 10 459 4
193.09 133 10 459 4
193.10 133 10 459 4
193.11 133 10 459 4
193.12 133 10 459 4
193.13 132 10 459 4
193.14 133 10 459 4
194.09 125 22
194.10 125 22
212.28 119 111
212.285 119 111
212.29 118 111

212.33 119 111



APPENDIX 1667

Repealed by
1947 .1949
Sec. Sbd. c 8 [ 8.

216.63 440 7
216.64 440 T
218.14 440 7
21815 440 7
218.16 440 7
218.36 440 7
221.07 266 6

221.175 266 7

239.22 549 7
246.29 616 Hy 558 1
247.01 91 8

247.02 91 8

247.03 a1 8

247.04 91 8

247.05 91 8

247.06 91 8

247.07 91 8

247.08 91 8

247,09 91 8

247.10 91 8

251.04 616 5 558 1
251.05 616 5 558 1
253.01 491 2

253.02 491 2

253.03 622 14

253,04 622 14

253.05 622 14

253.06 491 2

253,07 491 2

253.08 491 2 '
253.09 491 23

254.08 622 14

255,01 622 14

255.02 622 14

255.03 622 14

255.04 622 14

255,05 622 14

255.06 622 14

255.07 622 14

255.08 622 14

255.09 622 14

255.10 622 14

255.11 622 14

265.12 622 14

256.44 635 2

256.45 536 2

256.46 535 2

256.47 535 2

256.48 535 2

265.01 220 1

265.02 220 1

265.03 220 1

265.04 220 1
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Repealed by
1947 1949

Sec. Shd. c B c 8
265.05 220 1
265.06 220 1
265.07 220 1
265.08 220 1
265.09 220 1
265.10 220 1
265.11 220 1
265.12 220 1
265.13 220 1
265.14 220 1
265.15 220 1
265.16 220 1
265.17 220 1
265.18 220 1
265.19 220 1
265.20 220 1
265.21 220 1
265.22 220 1

268.06 i 805 16

9 605 15

10 605 15

17 605 16
268.07 6 32 9

268.12 14 605 15
273.07 531 10

274,02 543 2

274,06 543 2
290,074 635 21
290.623 633 22
291.19 5 556 3
6 5586 3
7 566 3
296.08 412 14
296.09 412 14

296.43 143 22

296.44 143 22

296.45 143 22
304.01 219 1
304.02 219 1
304.03 219 1
304.04 219 1
304.05 219 1
304.06 218 1
304.07 219 1
304.08 219 1
304.09 219 1
304.10 219 1
304.11 219 1
304.12 219 1
304.13 219 1
304.14 219 1
304.15 219 1
304.16 219 1



Sec.

305.01
305.02
305.03
305.04
305.05
305.06
310.01
310.02
310.03
310.04
310.05
310.06
310.07
310.08
310.09
310.10
310.11
310.12
310.13
310,14
340.60
348.06
350.105

352,04

362.01
362.02
362.03
362.04
362.05
362.06
367.06
367.09
376.10
376.11
376.12
376.13
376.14
3876.15
376.16
376.17
378.07
387.28
388.17
410.02
412.02
413.03
412.04
412,05
412.06
412.07
412.075

Sbd.

221
221
221
221
221
221
218
218
218
218
218
218
218
218
218
2138
218
218
218
218

587
587

587

587
587
687

123
457
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1947

T G N g e il ol ol -

21
21
21
21
21
21

501
295
640
645
644
644

119
697
283
283
283
283
283
283
283
283

597
114
119
119
119
119
119
119
119

1949

bbbk O3 Y

fury
[
-

[ L )

111
111
i1
111
111
111
111
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Repealed by

1947 1949
Sec. Sbd. c 8 c 8
412,076 161 1
412.08 . 119 111
412.09 119 111
412.10 118 111
412.11 119 111
412.12 119 111
412.13 "119 111
412,14 119 111
412.15 119 111
412.16 119 111
412.17 119 111
412.18 119 111
412.19 119 111
412.20 118 111
412.21 119 111
412.22 119 111
412.23 119 111
412.24 119 111
412.25 119 111
412.26 119 111
412.27 119 111
412.28 119 111
412.281 26 1
25 2
26 3
412,29 119 111
412.30 119 111
412.31 119 111
412.32 119 111
412.33 119 111
412.34 119 111
412,36 119 111
412.36 119 11
413.01 119 111
413.04 119 111
413.05 119 111
413.06 119 111
413.07 119 111
413.071 119 111
413.072 119 111
413.08 119 111
413.09 119 111
413.10 119 111
413.11 119 111
413.27 11% 111
413.28 119 111
413.29 119 111
413.293 119 111
415.03 119 111
416.045 119 111
418.01 119 111
418.02 119 111

418.025 118 111



Sec.

418.03
418.635
421.15
421.16

421,17
421,18
421.19
421.20
421.21
421.22
421.23
421.24
421.25
421.26
421.27
421.28
422.01
426.01
426.02
426.03
426.06
426.07
426.075
433.02
434.065
435.01
435.16
436.01
436.03
438,01
440.01
440.02
440.03
440.04

440.05
440.06

Sbd.

23
30

84
84

Repealed by

APPENDIX
1949

c 8
119 111
119 111
296 1
296 1
119 i11
296 1
119 111
296 1
119 111
296 1
119 111
296 1
119 111
296 1
119 111
296 1
119 ERh |
286 1
119 111
296 1
119 111
296 1
119 111
296 1
119 111
296 1
119 i1
296 1
119 111
119 i11
119 111
303 1
119 111
119 111
119 111
119 111
119 111
313 2
118 111
119 111
119 111
119 111
331 i
119 111
119 111
119 111
119 111
118 111
119 111
119 111
119 111
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Repealed by

1947 1949
Bec, Shd. [ ] ] ]
440.07 119 111
440.1G 119 111
441.253 119 111
442.01 119 111
442.0% 119 111
443.01 119 111
443.03 154 2
443.04 164 2
443.05 154 2
443.04 154 2
443.07 154 2
444.01 119 111
444,03 118 111
444,03 119 111
444.04 119 111
444 .05 119 111
444.08 119 111
444.07 119 111
447.01 119 111
447.02 119 111
447.03 119 111
448.01 119 111
448.02 119 111
448.27 119 111
448.38 119 111
448.37 119 111
448.38 119 111
448.39 119 111
448.40 119 111
448.41 119 111
448.43 119 111
449.01 118 111
449,02 119 111
451.01 300 1
119 111
451.03 119 111
455.12 119 111
4565.33 119 111
457.01 119 111
457.09 118 111
457.10 119 111
467.11 119 111
457.14 : 119 111
457.15 119 111
457.16 119 111
457.17 119 111
457.18 119 111
458.01 iig 111
462.41 487 61
462.42 487 61
462.43 487 61
462.44 487 61

462.45 487 61



Sec.

462.46
462,47
462,48
462.49
462.50
462.51
462.52
462.53
462.54
462,55
462.56
462.57
462.58
462.59
462.60
462,61
462.62
462.63
462.64
462.65
462.66
462.67
462.68
462.69
462.70
462.71
462,72
462,73
462.74
462.75
462,76
462.77
462.78
462.79
462.80
462.81
463.08
470.01
470.02
470,03
470.04
470.05
470,06
470.07
470.08
470.09
470.10
470.11
471.39
475.01
475.02
475.06
475.06

Shd.

¢

487
487
487
487
487
487
487
487
487
487
487
487
487
487
487
487
487
487
487
487
487
487
487
487
487
487
487
487
487
487
487
487
487
487
487
487

296
296
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1047

8

61
61
61
61
61
61
61
6L
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
6l
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61

6

119
297
297
297
297
297
297
297
297
237
297
a7
416
682
632

1949

—
—
—
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Repealed by

1947 1949

Sec. Shd. c 8 c s
475.09 296 6
475.091 296 6
47510 296 6
475.15 682 26
475.16 682 26
475.17 682 26
475.26 682 26
475.29 682 26
475.31 682 26
475.35 682 26
475.39 682 26
475.40 682 26
475.42 682 26
475.43 682 26
476.01 682 26
476.02 682 26
476.03 682 26
476.04 682 26
476.05 682 26
476.06 682 26
476.07 682 26
476.08 682 26
476.09 682 26
476.10 682 26
476.11 682 26
476.12 682 26
476.13 682 26
476.14 682 26
476.15 682 26
476.16 682 26
476.17 682 26
476.18 682 26
477.01 682 26
477.02 682 26
477.03 682 26
477.04 : 682 26
471.05 632 26
477.06 682 26
477.07 682 26
477.08 682 26
477.08 682 26
477.10 682 26
477.11 632 26
477.12 €682 26
477.13 682 26
477.14 682 26
477.15 682 26
477.16 682 26
477.17 682 26
477.18 682 26
477.19 682 26
477.20 682 26

477.21 682 26



Sec.

477.22
477.23
477.24
477.25
477.26
477.27
477.28
477.29
477.30°
477.31
477.32
477.33
477.34
477.35
477.36
477.37
477.38
477.39
477.40
47741
477,42
477.43
477.44
477.45
477.46
477.47
490.01
490.02
496.627

490,10
500.13

513.02
514.564

8bd.

207
207
207
207
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Repealed by

1947

e )

682
682
682
682

1949

682 .

682
682
682
682
682
682
682
682
682
682
682
682
682
682
632
632
682
682
682
682
682
640
640
640
645
640

280
273

26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26

(-]
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